
 

 ADGATE PRIMARY TERM 3 2019   

 

Term 4 14/10-13/12, 5/12 Graduation, 10/12 Concert (TBC), 12/12 Woodside Pool 

sm

1 

Monday 22nd July 
PUPIL FREE 

DAY 

23/7 

Dental for School 

Visit 

Overexposed and 

Under Prepared 

6.3pm 

24/7 

Dental for School 

Visit 

 

25/7 

 

 

26/7 

Morning tea for 

Leanne Costello 

9am 

 

2 

29/7 

3/4 Bailey/Jones 

Birdwood Excursion 

30/7 

 

31/7 

GC mtg 6pm 

1/8 

Newsletter 

 

2/8  

3 

5/8 6/8 

 

7/8 

 

8/8 

 

9/8 

 

 Assembly 

 

 

 

 

4 

12/8 

 

13/8 

 

14/8 

 

15/8 

Newsletter 

16/8 

 

 

 

5 

19/8 20/8 

 

21/8 

 

22/8 

 

23/8 

Assembly 

 

 

6 

26/8 

 

 

 

27/8 

 

28/8 

 

29/8 

Newsletter 

30/8 

School Closure 

SHOW 

DAY 

 

7 

2/9 

Pupil Free 

Day – to be 

confirmed 

3/9 

 

4/9 

 

 

5/9 

 

6/9 

 

 Assembly 

 

8 

9/9 

 

10/9 

 

11/9 

GC mtg 6pm 

12/9 

Newsletter 

12/9 

 

 

9 

16/9 

Tennis R-4 

 18/9 19/9 

 

 

20/9 

Assembly 

 

10 

23/9 

 

24/9 

Headspace Y7 and 

Parents 6-7.15 pm 

 

25/6 

 

26/9 

Newsletter 

27/9 

END OF TERM EARLY DISMISSAL 

2.15pm 


