## **ADGATE PRIMARY TERM 3 2019**



sm 1	Monday 22 <sup>nd</sup> July PUPIL FREE DAY	23/7 Dental for School Visit Overexposed and Under Prepared 6.3pm	24/7 Dental for School Visit	25/7	26/7  Morning tea for  Leanne Costello  9am
2	29/7 3/4 Bailey/Jones Birdwood Excursion	30/7	31/7 GC mtg 6pm	1/8 Newsletter	2/8
3	5/8	6/8	7/8	8/8	9/8 Assembly
4	12/8	13/8	14/8	15/8 Newsletter	16/8
5	19/8	20/8	21/8	22/8	23/8 Assembly
6	26/8	27/8	28/8	29/8 Newsletter	SHOW DAY
7	Pupil Free Day – to be confirmed	3/9	4/9	5/9	6/9 Assembly
8	9/9	10/9	11/9 GC mtg 6pm	12/9 Newsletter	12/9
9	16/9 Tennis R-4		18/9	19/9	20/9 Assembly
10	23/9	24/9 Headspace Y7 and Parents 6-7.15 pm	25/6	26/9 Newsletter	END OF TERM EARLY DISMISSAL 2.15pm